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Wheelchair Basketball Club League 2025 · Round 10 Shellharbour Pool B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Shellharbour City Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 10 May 2025 10:05 Court 1 Macarthur Yellow Macarthur Heat Green

Sat 10 May 2025 10:05 Court 2 OC Rollers ORANGE Sydney Blues

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Shellharbour City Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 17 May 2025 10:05 Court 1 Macarthur Heat Green OC Rollers ORANGE

Sat 17 May 2025 10:05 Court 2 Sydney Blues Macarthur Yellow

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Shellharbour City Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Sat 24 May 2025 10:05 Court 1 Macarthur Heat Green Sydney Blues

Sat 24 May 2025 10:05 Court 2 OC Rollers ORANGE Macarthur Yellow

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Shellharbour City Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 31 May 2025 10:05 Court 1 Macarthur Yellow Macarthur Heat Green

Sat 31 May 2025 10:05 Court 2 OC Rollers ORANGE Sydney Blues

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Shellharbour City Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:05 Court 1 Macarthur Heat Green OC Rollers ORANGE

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:05 Court 2 Sydney Blues Macarthur Yellow

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Shellharbour City Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:05 Court 1 Macarthur Heat Green Sydney Blues

Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:05 Court 2 OC Rollers ORANGE Macarthur Yellow
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